
2020 Price List

Registration Fee (EU or SVV)

Registration Fee (Tier 4) London Only

Accommodation Booking Fee

Books

Express Mail Service

Airport Transfer London Heathrow

Airport Transfer other London airports

St Pancras Transfer

Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS)

Bank Transfer Charges

Exam Entry Fee

Required

Required

Non-refundable

Required - One book per Term

One Way

One Way

Payer is responsible for all charges

See website or in school

£75

£110

£50

£35

£70

£100

£120

£70

£21

Description Notes Price

Other Costs

AM Lessons
General English

Business English

English Plus

IELTS Preparation

Cambridge Preparation

VIP English

English for Medicine with UCL
Institute of Ophthalmology 2 weeks - £1300 (tuition only) / £2200 (full package)

Professional English

*VIP English includes 5 hours of 1 to 1 lessons in specialised areas such as Law, Medicine, Nursing, IELTS Preparation etc

1 - 4 weeks

£255

£275

£305

£295

£510

Hours Per Week

15

20

25

20

30

5 - 12 weeks

£225

£245

£270

£280

£480

13 - 23 weeks

£215

£235

£260

£270

£470

24 weeks +

£200

£220

£245

£255

£455

PM Lessons  (Limited levels available)

General English

English Plus

1 - 4 weeks

£180

£200

£225

Hours Per Week

15

20

25

5 - 12 weeks

£160

£180

£205

13 - 23 weeks

£150

£170

£195

24 weeks +

£140

£160

£185

*Twin Homestay cannot be booked individually.

Available All Year Round

Standard (Zone 2)

Standard (Zone 3)

Standard (Zone 4-5)

Superior (Zone 1-2)

Half Board Single

£235

£205

£190

£275

B&B/SC Single

£215

£185

£160

£250

Half Board Twin

£225

£195

£180

£260

B&B/SC Twin

£205

£175

£150

£245

Homestay

Year Round Residence

Summer Residences from £450

Kings Cross Residence

Unite Residence OS

Low cost (Zone2/3/4)

Zone 1 

1-4 weeks

£460

£390

£350

5-12 weeks

£450

£380

£330

13-24 weeks

£440

£370

£320

25 weeks +

£430

£360

£310

Residence

Accommodation

UEL Foundation Year £12,100

International Foundation Year

1 hour

£60

10 hours

£575

20 hours

£1,100
One to One Lessons

Individual Tuition

1 week

£450

2 weeks

£900
Overseas Teachers Course

Teacher Training

Price Per Week

£1,150The London Explorer

Junior Summer Camps

2020 National Holidays - 10/04, 13/04, 08/05, 25/05, 

31/08, 25/12, 28/12

Christmas & New Year Closure -  21/12/19 – 5/01/20

Holiday allowance varies with course length.
Please check the website or Terms & Conditions
for details.
*May be subject to change
*Not available in all schools, please see schools
  website for available programmes.


