

## 2020 Price List

AM Lessons					
General English Business English English Plus IELTS Preparation Cambridge Preparation	Hours Per Week	1 - 4 weeks	5 - 12 weeks	13 - 23 weeks	24 weeks +
	15	£255	£225	£215	£200
	20	£275	£245	£235	£220
	25	£305	£270	£260	£245
Professional English	20	£295	£280	£270	£255
VIP English	30	£510	£480	£470	£455
English for Medicine with UCL Institute of Ophthalmology	2 weeks - £1300 (tuition only) / £2200 (full package)				

<sup>\*</sup>VIP English includes 5 hours of 1 to 1 lessons in specialised areas such as Law, Medicine, Nursing, IELTS Preparation etc

PM Lessons (Limited levels available)					
General English English Plus	Hours Per Week	1 - 4 weeks	5 - 12 weeks	13 - 23 weeks	24 weeks +
	15	£180	£160	£150	£140
	20	£200	£180	£170	£160
	25	£225	£205	£195	£185

Individual Tuition						
One to One Lessons	1 hour	10 hours	20 hours			
	£60	£575	£1,100			

Teacher Training				
Overseas Teachers Course	1 week	2 weeks		
	£450	£900		
Junior Summer Camps				

Junior Summer Camps			
	Price Per Week		
The London Explorer	£1,150		

## **International Foundation Year**

**UEL Foundation Year** 

## **Accommodation**

Homestay					
		Half Board Single	B&B/SC Single	Half Board Twin	B&B/SC Twin
	Standard (Zone 2)	£235	£215	£225	£205
Available All Year Round	Standard (Zone 3)	£205	£185	£195	£175
	Standard (Zone 4-5)	£190	£160	£180	£150
*Twin Homestay cannot be booked individu	all§uperior (Zone 1-2)	£275	£250	£260	£245
		Residence			
		1-4 weeks	5-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	25 weeks +
Year Round Residence	Kings Cross Residence	£460	£450	£440	£430
	Unite Residence OS	£390	£380	£370	£360
	Low cost (Zone2/3/4)	£350	£330	£320	£310
Summer Residences	Zone 1	from £450			

	<b>❷Other Costs</b>	
Description	Notes	Price
Registration Fee (EU or SVV)	Required	£75
Registration Fee (Tier 4) London Only	Required	£110
Accommodation Booking Fee	Non-refundable	£50
Books	Required - One book per Term	£35
Express Mail Service		£70
Airport Transfer London Heathrow	One Way	£100
Airport Transfer other London airports	One Way	£120
St Pancras Transfer		£70
Confirmation of Acceptance for Studies (CAS)		£21
Bank Transfer Charges	Payer is responsible for all charges	
Exam Entry Fee	See website or in school	

## **School Closure Dates**

2020 National Holidays - 10/04, 13/04, 08/05, 25/05, 31/08, 25/12, 28/12

Holiday allowance varies with course length. Please check the website or Terms & Conditions for details.

\*Not available in all schools, please see schools website for available programmes.

<sup>\*</sup>May be subject to change